
Ector County I.S.D. – Bid Summary 
Multi-Purpose Copy Paper 

Bid #07-026 
Friday, July 06, 2007 

10:00 A.M. 
 
 

 
Bidder 

Item 1 - Letter 
Unit Price/ 
Total Price 

Item 2 – 3-hole 
Unit Price/ 
Total Price 

 
Brand Name 

 
Delivery 

 
Graphic 

Equipment 
 

$27.03 
 

$68,115.60 

$28.87 
 

$2,309.60 

 
Impact 

 
2 weeks ARO 

 
Xerox 

$25.50 
 

$64,260.00 
 

$27.50* 
 

$2,200.00 

 
Xerox 

 
7 days ARO 

 
Ricoh 

$24.49 
 

$61,714.80 
 

$31.47 
 

$2,517.60 

 
RICOH 

 
    10-21 ARO 

 
Office Depot 

$26.51 
 

$66,805.20 
 

$30.21 
 

$2,416.80 

 
Domtar 

 
10-14 ARO 

 
Wagner Supply 

 
No Bid 

   

 
Hester’s  

 
No Bid 

   

     

     

 
*Did not honor pricing.  Based bid on award of both items. 


