Ector County I.S.D. – Bid Summary Multi-Purpose Copy Paper Bid #07-026 Friday, July 06, 2007 10:00 A.M.

Г				
Bidder	Item 1 - Letter Unit Price/	Item 2 – 3-hole Unit Price/	Brand Name	Delivery
	Total Price	Total Price		
	\$27.03	\$28.87		
Graphic			Impact	2 weeks ARO
Equipment	\$68,115.60	\$2,309.60	-	
	\$25.50	\$27.50*		
Xerox	<i><i><i>q2010</i> 0</i></i>	<i><i><i><i>q</i>²¹¹⁰</i>⁰</i></i>	Xerox	7 days ARO
	\$64,260.00	\$2,200.00		5
Ricoh	\$24.49	\$31.47	RICOH	10-21 ARO
	1 ,	<i>+</i>		
	\$61,714.80	\$2,517.60		
Office Depot	\$26.51	\$30.21		
	+	+ • • ·	Domtar	10-14 ARO
	\$66,805.20	\$2,416.80		
Wagner Supply	No Bid			
Hester's	No Bid			

*Did not honor pricing. Based bid on award of both items.